	Al Baudoin
	abaudoin@sbcglobal.net

	Alta Longware
	ajlongware@gmail.com

	Andy Mack
	as.mack@hotmail.com

	Becky Geiger
	bgeiger71@gmail.com

	Betsey Merriken
	bmmerriken55@comcast.net

	Bill Greenwood
	bill73green@gmail.com

	Bill or Nancy Buchler
	bill.buchler@gmail.com

	Bob Brockway
	ribrock59@gmail.com

	Brad Caldwell
	bradcaldwell56@outlook.com

	Bunny Goar
	ecgoar@gmail.com

	Candace Baudoin
	cbaudoin@sbcglobal.net

	Carol/Howard Fisher
	fisherhc@gmail.com

	catherine bonadio
	mmbonadio@gmail.com

	Charlene Stark
	jelicokatz@comporium.net

	Cheryl Manzone
	Cherylmanzone59@gmail.com

	Chris Berry
	christopher.berrycpp@gmail.com

	Craig Wilson
	cwiloka@gmail.com

	Cynthia Cady
	cynthiacady.int@gmail.com

	Cynthia Cady
	cynthiacady.int@verizon.net

	Dale Miller
	dalemiller1029@gmail.com

	David Bryan
	david.bryan8@gmail.com

	David Tait
	david@nettally.com

	David Tait
	david@gotait.com

	Deb Richter
	sacredspace2003@yahoo.com

	Deb Snyder
	debsnyder2000@yahoo.com

	Debbie Webb
	webbdeb2@gmail.com

	Debra Malvin
	dnorman575@msn.com

	Don Fleming
	donf1251@gmail.com

	Elaine Omann
	eomannphd@comcast.net

	Ellen Gagnon
	epg27@aol.com

	Gail Evans
	ggevans8@gmail.com

	Gayle Stasko
	gayleandjackie@earthlink.net

	George Vickery
	carol3lee@gmail.com

	Glenn Hartson
	ghartson@srginc.org

	Jackie Hartson
	jackiehartson@gmail.com

	James Rudy
	alkeach11@yahoo.com

	Jill Smith
	jhsmith220@gmail.com

	Jim Symington
	jim@sa1040.com

	Joan Louise Grant Grant
	joangrant33@hotmail.com

	John Held
	jnhtraveler@gmail.com

	John Henrion
	jphenrion727@gmail.com

	John R Wilson Jr
	johnrwilsonjr@gmail.com

	Jose Galan
	vjg66@yahoo.com

	Jose Galan
	zerozerotwo@yahoo.com

	Judy Barber
	jlbarber13@gmail.com

	Karen Wolf
	karenawolf@yahoo.com

	Kathy Berry
	katberry0061@gmail.com

	Kathy Cordier
	kathycordier@yahoo.com

	Kathy Metcalfe
	clevertiger@sbcglobal.net

	Keith Mast
	keith@keithmast.com

	Ken Morris
	ken2bro2b@gmail.com

	Kenneth Stark
	smokiejoe418@gmail.com

	Kevin Doyle
	kevinpdoyle85@gmail.com

	Kevin Sanders
	ksanders523@comcast.net

	Larry Berridge
	larrywnc@gmail.com

	Laura Clark
	lafclark@verizon.net

	
	

	Laurel Fordyce
	ncmtns1@yahoo.com

	Lee/Tom McMurray
	tl1960bl@comporium.net

	Len Haupert
	len.haupert@gmail.com

	Linda Clark
	lindaclark099@gmail.com

	Liz Fleming
	AnnFleming5752@icloud.com

	liz fleming
	lizishis1@gmail.com

	
	

	Liz Fleming
	annfleming@icloud.com

	Lois Griffing
	loisgriffing@mac.com

	Lois Griffing
	loisgriffing@me.com

	Lori Nielsen
	lolniel24@gmail.com

	Lucia Delchamps
	ludel123@gmail.com

	Lynn Wilson
	lynnlunawilson@gmail.com

	Marge Brockway
	marge.brockway@yahoo.com

	Marie Rudy
	rudymarie@hotmail.com

	Mark Malvin
	mdmalvin@gmail.com

	Mark Malvin
	mdmalvin@malvindental.com

	Mary Gregg
	mlgmgb@aol.com

	Michael Huckabey
	mlhuckabey1@gmail.com

	michael Mac
	mikejmac11@gmail.com

	Mindy Farbrother
	mindyfarbrother@gmail.com

	Molly Robertson
	mollyerobertson13@gmail.com

	Murray Deathe
	mad9@cornell.edu

	nancy buchler
	nbuchler@gmail.com

	Nanette Brinkley
	nanbrinkley@msn.com

	Patti Stevens
	stevens.patti8@gmail.com

	pete donahue
	pd676@aol.com

	Rene' Wilson
	rene.wilson57@yahoo.com

	Renee Aiezza
	reneeaiezza@gmail.com

	Rich Gapen
	rgapen04@gmail.com

	
	

	Rick Clark
	rickclark57@verizon.net

	Robert Bennett
	webondroad2@yahoo.com

	ronald evans
	revans890@gmail.com

	Sandra Brown
	sandra@unclouded.com

	Shelley Semmler
	ssemmler@ithaca.edu

	sterling post
	77stp77@gmail.com

	steve mckown
	stevemckown@yahoo.com

	Sue Lipski
	lipskisue@yahoo.com

	Sue Lovasko
	828mozzie@gmail.com

	Susan Cuilla
	scuilla6591@gmail.com

	Susan Gapen
	gapenhnq@gmail.com

	Susan Riley
	riley0003@gmail.com

	Terri Bennett
	bike2liv@gmail.com

	Todd Metcalfe
	a9ballkid@comporium.net

	Tom Barber
	tom.j.barber13@gmail.com

	Tom Hunter
	hunteto@gmail.com

	Tom Lovasko
	tshalfback@gmail.com

	· 

	Vera Tarapata
	Grndprix@citcom.net


Bear Baila				bearbaila@yahoo.com

Chuck Walsey			charleswalsey@gmail.com

Dawn Kuhn				dawnmarco@aol.com

Dennis Devan			mdevan1732@yahoo.com

Eliot Butter				ebutter1@udayton.edu

Eric Osterc				osterce@yahoo.com

Ernest Levinson			elevinson@gmail.com

Ester Tufo				esthertufo@me.com
Jeff Gregg				jeffgregg51@gmail.com

Jen Rassmann			jensr17@yahoo.com

Jerry & Lori Tarnacki		jerry.tarnacki@gmail.com

Jim Core				jimcore79@hotmail.com

John Dreier				jsdpickleball@gmail.com

Joyce Baila				jbjupiter1@aol.com

Julia & Shelley Hartman		Julia.hartman1@gmail.com

Linda Councilman			lcatdab@aol.com

Mark O’Donnell			mark@comparemypremiums.com

Marshall Duke			mduke57311@aol.com

Michael Tobin			mtobin@tobinlawyers.com

Michele & Dave Varian		mybranch61@hotmail.com
		
Mike McCarthy			mbmac21@gmail.com

Sandra Lippy (Sasha & Nathan)	Sandra_lippy@yahoo.com

Sheila O’Dea				smtodea@gmail.com

Ted Rassmann			oldknightfishing@yahoo.com

Tiger Metcalfe			scott@fetchlocalcustomers.com

Trigg Kuhn				sik7@aol.com

Victoria Galan			Victoria.galan26@yahoo.com
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